Ingaende balans

Partistod
Medlemsavgifter

Ovrigt

25% Ombudsman
Distriktsombudsman
Styrelsearvode
Redovisning

Lokalhyra
Kontorskostnader
Adobe-konto -ombudsman
Materialkostnader

Tele

Portokostnad
Moteskostnader (ZOOM)
Ovriga medlemsaktiviteter
Stammor
24-timmarseller liknande
Konferenser

Kampanjer
60plusmassan
Marknadsféring

KF Grupp

Bidrag CK

Bidrag véarvningskampanj CUF
Bidrag véarvningskampanj CSUU
Bidrag varvningskampanj CK

Representation
Oforutsett

Fonderade medel

Budget 2021

Intakter

Kostnader

738720

40000

0

117000

49500

57000

12000

40500

10000

2340

10000

6720

20000

3500

20000

3000

10000

10000

60000

10000

75000

30000

15000

10000

10000

10000

3000

5000

1048923




